
DAY DATE CLASSES EVENT

Tue to 
Tue

01.08.23 to
08.05.23

VI-VIII Inter House Badminton Sub Junior Boys

XI-XII Inter  House Basketball Senior Boys

Thu to 
Sat

03.08.23 to
05.08.23

XI-XII GDGIMUN'23

Thu 03.08.23 VI Nehru Planetariumm

Fri 04.08.23 VII Nehru Planetarium

Mon 07.08.23 VI Book Mark Making

Mon to
Sat

07.08.23 to
12.08.23

XI-XII
E-Com Fest
Thapar Entrepreneurial Academy 
(TEA Program)

Tue to
Wed

08.08.23 to
09.08.23

VI-VIII Inter House Badminton Sub Junior Girls

XI-XII Inter  House Table Tennis Senior Boys

Tue 08.08.23 XI-XII Assembly by 12 E

Wed 09.08.23
XI-XII Assembly by Tagore House

IX-X Science Symposium

Thu 10.08.23 VII Poster Making

Fri 11.08.23

VI-VIII Assembly by 7 D

VIII Visit to Science Centre 

IX-XII Weekly Test for classes IX, X, XI & XII

Thu to
Mon

10.08.23 to
14.08.23

XI-XII
Inter  House Table Tennis Senior Girls
Inter  House Football Senior Boys

Mon 14.08.23

III-VIII Independence Day Celebrations

II Independence Day Show

III-V Assembly by 5 D

Wed to
Mon

16.08.23 to
21.08.23

IX-XII
Inter  House Basketball Senior Girls
Inter House Badminton Junior Boys

Wed 16.08.23
IX-XII Assembly by 10 D

VIII Sci-toon Making
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DAY DATE CLASSES EVENT

Thu 17.08.23 III-V Assembly by 5 A

Fri 18.08.23

VI-VIII Assembly by 7 E

VI - IX Presentation on Environmental Issues

IX-XII Weekly Test for classes IX, X, XI & XII

Mon 21.08.23
XI-XII

Talk with Dhruv Mehra 
(Alumni of G.D. Goenka Public School, Vasant Kunj)

IX-XII Weekly Test for classes IX, X, XI & XII

Tue to
Wed

22.08.23 to 23.08.23 IX-XII Inter House Badminton Junior Girls

Tue 22.08.23
IX-X Interhouse cook without fire 

IX-XII Assembly by 12 D

Wed 23.08.23
XI-XII Interhouse cook without fire 

IX-XII Assembly by Radhakrishnan House

Fri 25.08.23
VI-VIII Class VIII Form Morning

IX-XII Weekly Test for classes IX, X, XI & XII

Mon 28.08.23 XI - XII

Interclass PPT Presentation Competition

E-Com Fest
Logo Mania (Digital Logo Designing)

Tue 29.08.23 IX-XII Assembly by 12 F

Thu 31.08.2023

III-V

Activity related to the theme for the month 'Family and
Friends'

Assembly by 5 B

IX-XII
E-Com Fest 
तर्क shetra (Inter House Debate )
Grand Finale and Result Announcement 

Activities to be conducted based
on availability of resource

persons
III-VIII

Rendezvous with an author
-Read aloud Session
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